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Receipt Page 1 of 2
TE~Z

JAN 22 5;4United States Department of the Interi~
~ ReceiptBureau of Land Management BY:__-~1LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING

ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2951390

Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3039264
Date of Transaction: 01/16/2014

CUSTOMER:
PURGE SYSTEMS
2117 W 2200 S
SALT LAKE CITY,UT 84119-1325 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /

1 3 . 00 NEW MINING CLAIM LOCATION FEE $34 - n/a - 102 . 00
CASES: AMC426143/$34.00, AMC426144/
$34.00, AMC426145/$34.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /

2 3.00 NEW MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE - n/a - 60.00
CASES: AMC426143/$20.00, AMC426144/
$20.00, AMC426145/$20.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /

3 3 . 00 NEW MINING CLAIM MAINT FEE $ 140 - rda - 420 . 00
CASES: AMC426143/$140.00, AMC426144/
$140.00, AMC426145/$140.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / NEW ASSOC4 1 . 00 - rda - 280 . 00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED PLACER
CASES: AMC426143/$280.00

TOTAL: $862.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 AMOUNT: 862.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 01/16/2014

NAME: BIGELOW, THEODORE
PO BOX 448
KIRKLAND AZ 86332 US

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 1/16/14



Receipt Page 2 of 2

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX4680 AUTH CODE: 411544
NAME ON THEODORE BIGELOWCARD:
EXPIRES: 04/2015

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp~~~~ler 1/16/14
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PP Receipt Status Error Order Assmt 1 1 Act 392 Agency 782 Act Date Act Remarks Expo Export CBS Msg end /

Nr Msg Conf Timestamp Serial Nr 392 yr Total SN $ Serial Number Type Acres RcptNr Trk ID rt ID Date1 i i liNT
1 ~3227045 MATCH 32270459 08/26/2014 2790. 310.0 311345 4706 08/28/20 <

ED 2 12:13:59 AMC416266 2015 00 0 AMC400006 'Placer 40 2 322704592 08/26/2014 782 2015:$310 658 14 ~ ACCPT

2 PP3227045 MATCH 32270459 08/26/2014 AMC416266 2015 AMC427680 Placer 20 322704592 08/26/2014 782 1 2015;$155 667 14 1
2790. 155.0 311345 4706 08/28/20

92 ED 2 12:13:59 00 0 2 ACCPT

3 PP3227045 Al.ATCH 32270459 08/26/2014 2790. 310.0 311345 4706 08/28/20 ~
AMC416266 2015 AMC426145 Placer 40 322704592 08/26/2014 782 1 2015:$310 663 1492 ED 2 12:13:59 00 0 ~ 2 jACCPT

PP3227045 MATCH 32270459 08/26/2014 AMC416266 2015 2790. 310.0 311345 4706 08/28/20
4 92 ED 2 12:13:59 00 0 2 664 14 ~AMC427389 Placer 40 322704592 08/26/2014 782 2015:$310 ACCPT

s &&3227045 MATCH 32270459 08/26/2014 2790. 310.0 311345 4706 08/28/20 !
ED ' AMC416266 2015 AMC426091 Placer 40 322704592 08/26/2014 782 2015:$310 661 ACCPT

12:13:59 00 0 2 W

6 PP3227O45 1 MATCH 32270459 08/26/2014 2790. 465.0 311345 4706 08/28/20 ~
92 ED ' AMC416266 2015 ARIC401293 Placer 60 322704592 08/26/2014 782 2015;$465 659 14 ACCPT- 12:13:59 00 0 2

~ PP3227045T81.4 rCH | 32270459 08/26/2014 2790. 155.0 311345 4706 08/28/20 ~
AMC416266 2015 AMC427679 Placer ' 20 , 322704592 08/26/2014 782 2015:$155 666 14 ~ ACCPT92 ED 2 12:13:59 00 0 121

---- I--4-*--9~

8 ~f322704 ATCH 32270459 08/26/2014 2790. 155.0 311345 4706 08/28/20
ANIC416266 2015 AMC427667 Placer 20 322704592 08/26/2014 782 ! 2015:$155 665 14 ACCPT

i ED 2 12:13:59 00 0 2-: 1
o PP32270*1 MATCH ,132270459 08/26/2014 2790. 310.0 311345 4706 08/28/20

AMC416266 2015 AMC426144 Placer 40 322704592 08/26/2014 782 ' 2015:$310 662 14 ACCPT
' 92 ED 2 12 : 13 :59 00 0 2 1

1 PP3227045 MATCH 32270459 08/26/2014 2790. 310.0 39.0 311345 . 4706 08/28/20
AMC416266 2015 A MC416266 Placer 1322704592 08/26/2014 782 2015:$310 660 140192 ~ ED 12 12:13:59 00 0 9 ,2 ~ 
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' ' Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Land Management

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PI  IOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3113452
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 3205178
Date of Transaction: 08/26/2014

CUSTOMER:
SI IEILA R BIGELOW
P.O. BOX 448
KIRKLAND,AZ 86332

LINE UNIT
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 - n/a - 2790.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC416266/$2790.00

TOTAL: $2,790.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 2790.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
FYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/26/2014

NAME: SHEILA R BIGELOW
P.O. BOX 448
KIRKLAND AZ 86332

CARDNO: XXXXXXXXXXXX 1214 AUTH CODE: 746772
NAME ON SHE.11.A R BIGELOWCARD:
EXPIRES: 02/2016

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation ofa portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://i ImnirmOap301/cgi bin/cbsp/zorder_search'?screen_mode=RECEIPT 11/19/2014
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UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE First-Class Mail
Postage & Fees Paid
USPS
Permit No. G-10

* Sender: Please print your name, address, and ZIP+4® in this box0

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
ARIZONA STATE OFFICE
ONE NORTH CENTRAL AVENUE, SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004-4427

j'1111'jillill'jitilitill,lil,jillilillililitijill,lilitijjill,1 j



SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION ar *• - 0 - .. D

• Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete A. Sign ure 614 i . A
• Pri~ your  nsatme  a~dadvd~elsssodnets~ree~verse X .

T) 0 Agent
i ¥1(fI/#LL -0.-6Addressee

so that we can return the card to you . B.A Rece*d (Printed Name) C. Date of Delivery
• Attach this card to the back totthet mailpiece,

 4nfu{R *1/* 0·(r--A-or on the front if Space permits. - -r- 1-,-
D. Is dtlivery address different from item l? 0 Ves

1. Article Addressed to: If YES<enter deliv~ address below: / JJ No

?DII: DEC 18 P 2: L! 3 , 21
PURGE SYSTEMEWLEd NIX, ARIZONA «in N ~8*'
2117 W 2200 5 3. Service Type

%3 Certified Maile 0 Priority Mail Express™WEST VALLEY CITY UT 84119-1325 0 Registered 0 Return Receipt for Merchandise
9310/RM/AMC426143, AMC426585 0 Insured Mail 0 Collect on Delivery

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) 1 Yes

2. Article Number
(Transfer from service label) 7014 0150 0000 5423 0572

PS Form 3811, July 2013 Domestic Return Receipt 9



*

m---#M United States Department of the Interior ~
1 A _M BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT -f<

Arizona State Office INAMERICA
TAKE PRI DC

One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

www. blm.gov/az/

NOV 2 8 2014

In Reply Refer To:
3800 (9310) RM
AMC426143, AMC426585

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 7014 0150 0000 5423 0572

DECISION

PURGE SYSTEMS LLC : This decision affects those claims shown
2117 W 2200 S : in the block below.
WEST VALLEY CITY, UT 84119-1325 :

AMC426143, AMC426585, AMC426586
JACKPOT, BRECCIA #1, BRECCIA #2

MINING CLAIMS
DECLARED FORFEIT

The mining claims listed above have been declared forfeit as of September 1,2014, for failure to
timely file the required maintenance fee payment or small miner's maintenance fee waiver (waiver).

Claimants are required to pay an annual non-refundable maintenance fee of $155 per 20 acres or
portion thereof, or submit a waiver, on or before September 1 of each year. In accordance with
43 Code of Federal Regulations (CFR) 1822.14, because September 1, 2014, fell on a holiday, the
payment was due the next business day, September 2.2014. These requirements were established
by 30 U.S.C. 28f-1, as amended, and 43 CFR 3834 and 3835.

Our records do not show receipt of a maintenance fee payment or small miner waiver filed on or
before the due date. Therefore, the claims listed above are forfeit.

Reclamation Requirements

This decision does not relieve you of the liability for reclamation of all areas disturbed by your
activities on lands covered by the subject mining claim(s) and/or site(s). After you complete the
reclamation, you must notify the authorized officer of the appropriate surface managing agency so
that the authorized officer may conduct a final site inspection and determine whether you may be
released from liability. If you fail to reclaim the land to the satisfaction of the authorized officer,
the surface management agency may cite you for noncompliance under its surface management

"'



C

1 2

regulations. For land administered by the Bureau of Land Management (BLM), if you fail to
reclaim the land to the satisfaction ofthe authorized officer as required in 43 CFR Subpart 3809,
BLM will issue an order ofnoncompliance under 43 CFR 3809.601(a). If you fail to comply with
the non-compliance order, BLM may take further action under 43 CFR 3809.604. Failure to
conduct reclamation is a prohibited act that may subject you to criminal penalties. See
43 CFR 3809.605(h) and 43 CFR 3809.700.

Appeal Procedures

This decision may be appealed to the Interior Board of Land Appeals, Office ofthe Secretary, in
accordance with the regulations contained in 43 CFR, Part 4, and the enclosed Form 1842-1. If
an appeal is taken, your notice of appeal must be filed in this office (at the above address) within
30 days from receipt of this decision. The appellant has the burden of showing that the decision
appealed from is in error.

If you wish to file a petition pursuant to regulation 43 CFR 4.21 (58 FR 4939, January 19,1993)
for a stay of the effectiveness ofthis decision during the time that your appeal is being reviewed by
the Board, the petition for a stay must accompany your notice of appeal. A petition for a stay is
required to show sufficient justification based on the standards listed below. Copies ofthe notice of
appeal and petition for a stay must also be submitted to each party named in this decision and to the
Interior Board of Land Appeals and to the appropriate Office of the Solicitor (see 43 CFR 4.413) at
the same time the original documents are filed with this office. If you request a stay, you have the
burden of proof to demonstrate that a stay should be granted.

Standards for ObtaininE a Stay

Except as otherwise provided by law or other pertinent regulation, a petition for a stay of a decision
pending appeal shall show sufficient justification based on the following standards:

(1) The relative harm to the parties if the stay is granted or denied,
(2) The likelihood of the appellant's success on the merits,
(3) The likelihood of immediate and irreparable harm if the stay is not granted, and
(4) Whether the public interest favors granting the stay.

Please include your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence. If additional information is
required, please call RBAnn Myers at 602-417-9413.

Sincerely*Ai N'/EfIve,  BY
Rebecca Heick
Acting Deputy State Director
Division of Lands and Minerals

Enclosure(s)
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QUIT CLAIM DEED

THIS QUIT CLAIM DEED, Executed this ls' Day of November, 2015,

by the following party, hereinafter referred to as GRANTOR,
BLM DATE STAMP:Names: Ted Bigelow and Sheila Bigelow

Whose Address is : P.O. Box 138 5: .' -·.: 30Wittmann, AZ 85361 ~ rn
32 

- 
E.'.1 C J

--1 <7.3 Fl r-11
CD Lj

To second parties, hereinafter referred to as GRANTEE, 1 \1
O 5 -11Names: 
3> PO

Crl' Larry Jinkins i / Byron Caldwell

Addresses:
2907 23rd Street / 2314 Gunnison Ave.

Snyder, TX 79549 / Grand Junction, CO 81501

WITNESSETH, That the said GRANTOR, for valuable consideration by the GRANTEE, thesufficiency and receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, does hereby remise, release andquitclaim unto the said GRANTEE forever, all the right, title, interest, and claim which the saidGRANTOR has in and to the following described 40 acre mining claim, and improvementsand appurtenances thereto in the County of: Maricopa, State of: Arizona, to wit:

40 ACRE
MINING CLAIM: AMC426144; Pharaoh's Gold

NO TRANSFER FEE NECESSARY
EXEMPT PER ARS 11-1134 A-6

ENTERED INTO-COMPUTER
Ilt % 4 7 3 -1 L' j 51)12~61- 0/4-, C-6»
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QUIT CLAIM DEED

THIS QUIT CLAIM DEED, Executed this ls, Day of November, 2015,

by the following party, hereinafter referred to as GRANTOR,
ill,M DATE STAMP:Names: Ted Bigelow and Sheila Bigelow

EfWhose Address is: P.O. Box 138 . -*9
Wittmann, AZ 85361 3-1 *1 7

0 L
.-F.1

2 n -imTo second parties, hereinafter referred to as GRANTEE, m rriE. > 00
_

Q -1Name: 'Pete Lance AND -Christy Stegner
crlWhose 10617 W. Daley Lane

Address Is: Peoria, AZ 85383

WITNESSETH, That the said GRANTOR, for valuable consideration by the GRANTEE, thesufficiency and receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, does hereby remise, release andquitclaim unto the said GRANTEE forever, all the right, title, interest, and claim which the saidGRANTOR has in and to the following described 40 acre mining claim, and improvementsand appurtenances thereto in the County of: Maricopa, State of: Arizona, to wit:

40 ACRE
MINING CLAIM: AMC427389; Tub O' Gold

NO TRANSFER FEE NECESSARY ~EXEMPT PER ARS 11-1134 A-6
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QUIT CLAIM DEED

THIS QUIT CLAIM DEED, Executed this 30th Day of December, 2015,

by the following party, hereinafter referred to as GRANTOR,
lil,M 1)ATE STAMP:Narnes: Sheila Bigelow

Whose Address is: P.O. Box 138 : :- - e
Wittmann, AZ 85361 1'--r-j L 3

2--

To second parties, hereinafter referred to as GRANTEE,
i.\; CD C;Name: ' Doug Cooper --.. =i
C.)

r..,Whose 15069 N. 114'h Way cri
Address Is: Scottsdale, AZ 85255

WITNESSETH, That the said GRANTOR, for valuable consideration by the GRANTEE, thesufficiency and receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, does hereby remise, release andquitclaim unto the said GRANTEE forever, all the right, title, interest, and claim which the saidGRANTOR has in and to the following described 20 acre mining claim, and improvementsand appurtenances thereto in the County of: Maricopa, State of: Arizona, to wit:

20 ACRE
MINING CLAIM: AMC433772; Gold Flow #1

NO TRANSFER FEE NECESSARY
EXEMPT PER ARS 11-1134 A-6
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QUIT CLAIM DEED

THIS QUIT CLAIM DEED, Executed this 30th Day of December, 2015,

by the following party, hereinafter referred to as GRANTOR,
RLM DATE STAMY:Names: Sheila Bigelow

Whose Address is: P.O. Box 138
Wittmann, AZ 85361

,.*5 Zii; JAN 1 2 cnED
To second parties, hereinafter referred to as GRANTEE, 3> 21 2

32 l~: 2,# F 1CD 0Name: 'William 0. Young 0 5 -0·· 71
3 r. f\©

UnWhose 3338 Laurel Crest Dr.
Address Is: Kingwood, TX 77339-2245

WITNESSETH, That the said GRANTOR, for valuable consideration by the GRANTEE, thesufficiency and receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, does hereby remise, release andquitclaim unto the said GRANTEE forever, all the right, title, interest, and claim which the saidGRANTOR has in and to the following described 20 acre mining claim, and improvementsand appurtenances thereto in the County of: Maricopa, State of: Arizona, to wit:

20 ACRE
MINING CLAIM: AMC433773; Golden Glow #3

NO TRANSFER FEE NECESSARY
EXEMPT PER ARS 11-1134 A-6



, Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3472741
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3572748
Date of Transaction: 01/12/2016

CUSTOMER:
SHEILA BIGELOW
PO BOX 138
WITTMANN,AZ 85361-0138 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 TRF/6 - n/a - (9-1MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC426144/$60.00

TOTAL: $60.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 AMOUNT: 60.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 01/12/2016

NAME: BIGELOW, SHEILA
PO BOX 138
WITTMANN AZ 85361-0138 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX6656 AUTn CODE: 488480
NAME ON THEODORE S BIGELOWCARD:
EXPIRES: 02/2018

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 1/12/2016
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QUIT CLAIM DEED

THIS QUIT CLAIM DEED, Executed this 3rd Day of April, 2015,

by the following party, hereinafter referred to as GRANTOR,
81 bl i)A l'E STAMP:

Names: Sheila Bigelow

Whose Address is: P.O. Box 138
Wittmann, AZ 85361 RECEIVED

['L M ..6 7 C -'Tr n FFICE

To second parties, hereinafter referred to as GRANTEE, ZOIS APR 24 P 2: 28
Name: Harald Goeller and Tabitha S.M. Goeller PHOENIX. ARIZONA
Whose 6719 Highway 40
Address Is: Tioga, ND 58852

WITNESSETH, That the said GRANTOR, for valuable consideration by the GRANTEE, the
sufficiency and receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, does hereby remise, release and
quitclaim unto the said GRANTEE forever, all the right, title, interest, and claim which the said
GRANTOR has in and to the following described 40 acre mining claim, and improvements
and appurtenances thereto in the County of: Maricopa, State of: Arizona, to wit:

40 ACRE
MINING CLAIM: AMC426145; Pharaoh's Gold #13

NO TRANSFER FEE NECESSARY
EXEMPT PER ARS 11-1134 A-6

~ MAY 04 SiS ~

BY:- ~%- RECEIPT # 668-17aY .



1 I

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, The said GRANTOR has signed and sealed these presents the day
and year first above written. Signed, sealed and delivered in the presence of:

Name: Sheila Bigelow Signature:

14(YEARY PLEASE FILL OUT COMPLETELY:

STATE OF Washi 49-B

COUNTY OF Ck .avileD'~
- 2-51 6-

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 01 15(Ilay of AFfri f , , by
SHEILA BIGELOW, whose identity was proven to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence as the
person(s) described in and who executed the foregoing instrument and Acknowledgement before me
that (s)he/they executed the same.

WITNESS my hand and official seal. (SEAL BELOW)

f-1C~;1~~2---1
State of Washington

My Commission Expires: 5//7 /90/6 JEFFERY ALLEN
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES

May 17, 2016



Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3281728
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3378018
Date of Transaction: 04/27/2015

CUSTOMER:
SHEILA BIGELOW
PO BOX 138
WITTMANN,AZ 85361-0138 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / QCD-2 -n/a- 20.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC426145/$20.00

TOTAL: $20.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 20.00 POSTMARKED: 04/23/2015

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 04/24/2015
CHECK NO: 203

NAME: BIGELOW, SHEILA
18698 S JOSEPH HODGE RD
PEEPLES VALLEY AZ 86332 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

4/27/2015
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QUIT CLAIM DEED

THIS QUIT CLAIM DEED, Executed this 3rd Day of April, 2015,

by the following party, hereinafter referred to as GRANTOR,
131,M DA'(* sTANIP:

Narnes: Ted Bigelow

Whose Address is: P.O. Box 138
Wittmann, AZ 85361

RECEIVED
1 1- H.,1. 1 -- ~.TE OFFICE

To second parties, hereinafter referred to as GRANTEE,
2115 APR 21-1 P 2: 28

Name: Harald Goeller and Tabitha S.M. Goeller
2HOENIX. ARIZONA

Whose 6719 Highway 40
Address Is: Tioga, ND 58852

WITNESSETH, That the said GRANTOR, for valuable consideration by the GRANTEE, the
sufficiency and receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, does hereby remise, release and
quitclaim unto the said GRANTEE forever, all the right, title, interest, and claim which the said
GRANTOR has in and to the following described 40 acre mining claim, and improvements
and appurtenances thereto in the County of: Maricopa, State of: Arizona, to wit:

40 ACRE
MINING CLAIM: AMC426145; Pharaoh's Gold #13

NO TRANSFER FEE NECESSARY
EXEMPT PER ARS 11-1134 A-6

04 luto ~- T PT # c 06,1-A l__L 8 t.

BY: - ~,-



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, The said GRANTOR has signed and sealed these presents the day
and year first above written. Signed, sealed and delivered in the presence of:

Name: Ted Bigelow Signature: 45

>H) 1 ARY PLI ( ANE FILL OUT COMPLETELY:

STATE OF ,-4.b<* la

COUNTY OF .1 ~xy) g,0 « . , 441
1-- n .\

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this ~ o day of \-1(ny , \ <341 5, by
TED BIGELOW, whose identity was proven to me on the basis of satisfactor* evidence as the
person(s) described in and who executed the foregoing instrument and Acknowledgement before me
that (s)he/they executed the same.

--

NOTARY PUBLICWITNESS my_hand»and official seal.
--46 LINDA K. F*IE*L) --- I- LI

STATE OF ALASKA 1 1C S-\<01« , MY COMMISSION EXPIRES DECEMBER 2, zoi, li
"

Signature ofNotary
My Commission Expires: \ 43 3~\~~3.sz~\ 7



4 , , 1 Page 1 of 1
.

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3281732
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3378022
Date of Transaction: 04/27/2015

CUSTOMER:
SHEILA BIGELOW
PO BOX 138
WITTMANN,AZ 85361-0138 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / QCD-2 -n/a - 20.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC426145/$20.00

TOTAL: $20.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 20.00 POSTMARKED: 04/23/2015

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 04/24/2015
CHECK NO: 204

NAME: BIGELOW, TED
18698 S JOSEPH HODGE RD
PEEPLES VALLEY AZ 86332 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

4/27/2015
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QUIT CLAIM DEED

THIS QUIT CLAIM DEED, Executed this 27th Day of March, 2015,

by the following party, hereinafter referred to as GRANTOR,
H[.M DATE ST.,\IMP:

Names: Ted Bigelow

Whose Address is: P.O. Box 138
Wittmann, AZ 85361

RECEIVED
I' M '· 2 --.'.- OFFICE.

To second parties, hereinafter referred to as GRANTEE,
11015 APR 2 4 P 2: 28

Name: Cedric Felix
~HOENIX. ARIZONA

Whose 1948 Wilcox Rd.
Address Is: Huachuca City, AZ 85616

WITNESSETH, That the said GRANTOR, for valuable consideration by the GRANTEE, the
sufficiency and receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, does hereby remise, release and
quitclaim unto the said GRANTEE forever, all the right, title, interest, and claim which the said
GRANTOR has in and to the following described 20 acre mining claim, and improvements
and appurtenances thereto in the County of: Maricopa, State of: Arizona, to wit:

20 ACRE
MINING CLAIM: AMC430531; Golden Sunset #1

NO TRANSFER FEE NECESSARY
EXEMPT PER ARS 11-1134 A-6

rNTERE~ RECEIPT # 36523-/ 70 (f

~ MAY 0 4 53 ~



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, The said GRANTOR has signed and sealed these presents the day
and year first above written. Signed, sealed and delivered in the presence of:

Name: Ted Bigelow Signature: -le)$

NIC)TARY PLEASE FILL OUT COMPLETELY:

STATE OF Y\L<98
COUNTY OE--~--ar\2/6 7 L

I .
V

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this L ~li\-' day 01(~\ p i \ 30\55, by
TED BIGELOW, whose identity was proven to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence as the
person(s) described in and who executed the foregoing instrument and Acknowledgement before me
that (s)he/they executed the same.

,-WFFN~S~mylian713ndsfficial seal. NOTARY PUBLIC
LINDA K. Mi)

STATE OF ALASKA
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES DECEMBER 2, 201 7

·

Signature of Notary
My Commission Expires:, AioiC 3© \- 3



Page 1 of 1
.

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3281764
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3378055
Date of Transaction: 04/27/2015

CUSTOMER:
SHEILA BIGELOW
PO BOX 138
WITTMANN,AZ 85361-0138 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / QCD-1 -n/a - 10.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC430531/$10.00

TOTAL: $10.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 10.00 POSTMARKED: 04/23/2015

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 04/24/2015
CHECK NO: 205

NAME: BIGELOW, TED
18698 S JOSEPH HODGE RD
PEEPLES VALLEY AZ 86332 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

4/27/2015
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QUIT CLAIM DEED

THIS QUIT CLAIM DEED, Executed this 26'h Day of March, 2015,

by the following party, hereinafter referred to as GRANTOR,
;ti,M 11,\'rE STA;Me:

Names: Sheila Bigelow

Whose Address is: P.O. Box 138
Wittmann, AZ 85361

rEPEIVED
To second parties, hereinafter referred to as GRANTEE,

11915 APR 2L1 P 2: 28Name: Richard Rose
EMI E #T< ARIZONAWhose 5906 Glacier Sun Dr.

Address Is: San Antonio, TX 78244

WITNESSETH, That the said GRANTOR, for valuable consideration by the GRANTEE, the ~
sufficiency and receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, does hereby remise, release and
quitclaim unto the said GRANTEE forever, all the right, title, interest, and claim which the said
GRANTOR has in and to the following described 20 acre mining claim, and improvements
and appurtenances thereto in the County of: Maricopa, State of: Arizona, to wit:

20 ACRE
MINING CLAIM: AMC430192; Golden Sunrise #3

NO TRANSFER FEE NECESSARY
EXEMPT PER ARS 11-1134 A-6

RECEIPT # 6



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, The said GRANTOR has signed and sealed these presents the day
and year first above written. Signed, sealed and delivered in the presence of:

j
Name: Sheila Bigelow Signature:

NOTARY PI,EASE FILL OUT COMPLETELY:

STATE OF {/Ops KI, n~tul-- 0

COUNTY OF C--L=>IC 04-

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me thisl-I 6+day of A-fr: C ,>c) 1 6, by
SHEILA BIGELOW, whose identity was proven to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence as the

person(s) described in and who executed the foregoing instrument and Acknowledgement before me

that (s)he/they executed the same.

WITNESS my hand and official seal. (SEAL BELOW)

~"la
ry t.lib

lic
 ton '1

State of Washing

Sidnett# O
JEFFERY ALLEN ~

My Commission Expires: 5/1 7 i/)0/6
~ MY COMMISSION EXPIRES O

May 17,2016 -~



Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3281774
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3378064
Date of Transaction: 04/27/2015

CUSTOMER:
SHEILA BIGELOW
PO BOX 138
WITTMANN,AZ 85361-0138 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / QCD-1 -n/a - 10.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC430192/$10.00

TOTAL: $10.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 10.00 POSTMARKED: 04/23/2015

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 04/24/2015
CHECK NO: 206

NAME: BIGELOW, SHEILA
18698 S JOSEPH HODGE RD
PEEPLES VALLEY AZ 86332 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

4/27/2015



Lul he '1 1\ eco,r ded
2<€aciv- R e-1-u//l TO f

S he 1 Iq 8 f_je/O L)

P.O. Box 1 131

Fort- Adje/es WK 9 9 361
QUIT CLAIM DEED

THIS QUIT CLAIM DEED, Executed this 25'11 Day of February, 2015,

by the following party, hereinafter referred to as GRANTOR,
13 l , bil DATE , ur,h! AIMP:

Names: Ted Bigelow

Whose Address is: P.O. Box 138
Wittmann, AZ 85361

FECEIVED
' f '.._ 91 AZ S FT. iE OFFICETo second parties, hereinafter referred to as GRANTEE,

1015 APR 2 4 P 2: 28
Name: David L. Churchill

PHOENIX. ARIZONAWhose 6003 W. Irvington Rd.
Address Is: Tucson, AZ 85757 -

WITNESSETH, That the said GRANTOR, for valuable consideration by the GRANTEE, the
sufficiency and receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, does hereby remise, release and
quitclaim unto the said GRANTEE forever, all the right, title, interest, and claim which the said
GRANTOR has in and to the following described 20 acre mining claim, and improvements
and appurtenances thereto in the County of: Maricopa, State of: Arizona, to wit:

20 ACRE
MINING CLAIM: AMC430451; Golden Sunrise #5

NO TRANSFER FEE NECESSARY
EXEMPT PER ARS 11-1134 A-6

pNTERE~ RECEIPT # oh»/ 7S»1 Ll~ MA'< 0 4 kv a ~



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, The said GRANTOR has signed and sealed these presents the day
and year first above written. Signed, sealed and delivered in the presence of:

Name: Ted Bigelow Signature: \Pht*

NOTARY PLEASE FILL OUT COMPLETELY:

STATE OF A\,342-;
COUNTY OFTv#Y\R-» A

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this ~~h day of I "\ Or'~ ~ .30\CE>,by
TED BIGELOW, whose identity was proven to me on the basis of satisfactor& evidence as the
person(s) described in and who executed the foregoing instrument and Acknowledgement before me
that (s)he/they executed the same.

WlINESS mv hand and official seal. ~lzzIENOTARY P\@te)
LINDA K. P

MYCOMMISSION EXPIRESDECEMBERM017

Signature ofNotary
My Commission Expires: (404,0\,



Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3281782
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3378070
Date of Transaction: 04/27/2015

CUSTOMER:
SHEILA BIGELOW
PO BOX 138
WITTMANN,AZ 85361-0138 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / QCD-1 -n/a - 10.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC430451/$10.00

TOTAL: $10.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 10.00 POSTMARKED: 04/23/2015

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 04/24/2015
CHECK NO: 208

NAME: BIGELOW, TED
18698 S JOSEPH HODGE RD
PEEPLES VALLEY AZ 86332 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

4/27/2015
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QUIT CLAIM DEED

THIS QUIT CLAIM DEED, Executed this 23rd Day of February, 2015,

by the following party, hereinafter referred to as GRANTOR,
111,M DATE STAIMP:

Names: Ted Bigelow

Whose Address is: P.O. Box 138
Wittmann, AZ 85361

- -='vin
. FFICETo second parties, hereinafter referred to as GRANTEE,

11,15 /,PR 2 4 P 2: 21Name: Richard Perry

*1 £- -,,X, ARIZONAWhose 1816 Poinsetta Blvd.
Address Is: Melbourne, FL 32901

WITNESSETH, That the said GRANTOR, for valuable consideration by the GRANTEE, the
sufficiency and receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, does hereby remise, release and
quitclaim unto the said GRANTEE forever, all the right, title, interest, and claim which the said
GRANTOR has in and to the following described 20 acre mining claim, and improvements
and appurtenances thereto in the County of: Maricopa, State of: Arizona, to wit:

20 ACRE
MINING CLAIM: AMC430385; Golden Dawn #1

NO TRANSFER FEE NECESSARY
EXEMPT PER ARS 11-1134 A-6

RECEIPT #15 6-/ 75-5-
~NTEaz~

~ KAY 0 4 13 ~

BY:- 1*-



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, The said GRANTOR has signed and sealed these presents the day
and year first above written. Signed, sealed and delivered in the presence of:

Name: Ted Bigelow Signature: \ \.)\

NOTARY PLEASE FILL OUT COMPLETELY:

STATE OF 1)1/346
COUNTY OF W.Li

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this ~ 3; --day of~\ p 6 ~ 76\5, by
TED BIGELOW, whose identity was proven to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence as the
person(s) described in and who executed the foregoing instrument and Acknowledgement before me
that (s)he/they executed the same.

WITN1*S~riijrli~n~Land official seal. NOTARY PUBLIC
. ~ LINDA K. PRICE (SEAL) 1

MY GOMMISSION EXPIRES DECEMBER17017,
STATE OF ALASKA 1,

Signature of Notary »-3-5_3' -»~3
My Commission Expires:\ JAPS>fgn,3 -



· ~ Page lof 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3281785
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3378075
Date of Transaction: 04/27/2015

CUSTOMER:
SHEILA BIGELOW
PO BOX 138
WITTMANN,AZ 85361-0138 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / QCD-1 -n/a - 10.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC430385/$10.00

TOTAL: $10.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 10.00 POSTMARKED: 04/23/2015

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 04/24/2015
CHECK NO: 209

NAME: BIGELOW, TED
18698 S JOSEPH HODGE RD
PEEPLES VALLEY AZ 86332 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

4/27/2015
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QUIT CLAIM DEED

THIS QUIT CLAIM DEED, Executed this 23rd Day of February, 2015,

by the following party, hereinafter referred to as GRANTOR,

Names : Ted Bigelow /
Il-1

6 G Ar
Whose Address is: P.O. Box 138

Wittmann, AZ 85361 ,Aj~r -
47 -

> , 1 0
r:9 - 8

To second parties, hereinafter referred to as EE, L.J c.-3

Name: Richard Perry Q (1~ ' 0 m

Whose 1816 Poinsett
Address Is: Mell}ourne,~ ~~~1401

WITNESSETH, That t said GRANTOR, for valuable consideration by the GRANTEE,
the sufficiency and r ceipt of which is hereby acknowledged, does hereby remise, release
and quitclaim unt the said GRANTEE forever, all the right, title, interest, and claim
which the said ANTOR has in and to the following described 20 acre mining claim,
and improve ents and appurtenances thereto in the County of: Maricopa, State of:
Arizona, Wit:

£. - IM.. .

20 CRE
*fINING CLAIM: AMC430385; Golden Dawn #1 . „r· .3.,4

NO TRANSFER FEE NECESSARY
EXEMPT PER ARS 11-1134 A-6

~ MAY 0 4 15'dj ~ 4/&4/*5.

BY:-



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, The said GRANTOR has signed and sealed these presents the
day and year first above written. Signed, sealed and delivered in the presence of:

Name: Ted Bigelow signature: f f5 - ~7

ro
r-J r----

3 6-2
72 -nrn
CD CD r=4'

STATE OF m

i 
- 0 7 

.

-1  1-1
i n r,1COUNTY OF - -0 003>

1.4 N -a
-

On before me, g A
Appeared
Personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the
person(s) whose names(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to
me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that
by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the p6rson(s), or the entity upon behalf of
which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

/ 110
Si a e ofNotary

Affiant Known Produced ID ~
Type of ID Br I VErt li' C PAS-f,

(SEAL)

Aji[14A YANIRA ENRIOUEZEE-'9*5/ My Comm. ENplf#Jan 16, 2011

My Commission Expires: JO nGan_ 1 1-0 / 1(3161



QUIT CLAIM DEED

THIS QUIT CLAIM DEED, Executed this 25th Day of February, 2015,

by the following party, hereinafter referred to as GRANTOR,

Names: Ted Bigelow

Whose Address is: P.O. Box 138 / rn

Wittmann, AZ 85361 -U
--

To second parties, hereinafter referred to as NT~ ES
r-1-1

3 1

15 FEB 27 
P
 2: 3

-1 -\

Name: cori)
71

0-3Whose 6003 W. Irving n Rd. O 9,1
Address Is: Tucson, AZ 5757

WITNESSETH, That e said GRANTOR, for valuable consideration by the GRANTEE,
the sufficiency an eceipt o f which is hereby acknowledged, does hereby remise, release
and quitclaim u o the said GRANTEE forever, all the right, title, interest, and claim
which the sai GRANTOR has in and to the following described 20 acre mining claim,
and improv ments and appurtenances thereto in the County of: Maricopa, State of:
Arizon to wit:

ACRE
/MINING CLAIM: AMC430451; Golden Sunrise #5 1

-

NO TRANSFER FEE NECESSARY

~~ITE REIA *# *aco EXEMPT PER ARS 11-1134 A-6

~ MAY 04 'iG'.3 ~ ~9~-~~~':.

BY:



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, The said GRANTOR has signed and sealed these presents the
day and year first above written. Signed, sealed and delivered in the presence of:

Name: Ted Bigelow Signature: A Bh

CO

EG i-:.t0 CO
rn 111773 -1 + 1-

>
STATE OF ~NE

LU C-0In
COUNTY OF

On before me,

Appeared
Personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the
person(s) whose names(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to
me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that
by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of
which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

Affiant Known Produced ID ~
Type of ID Drl \Aer:r /_.1 c *n.M

#I]4 YANIRA ENRIOUEZ
~ Notary Public. Arizona

Mallcopa County
\E®53/ My Comm. Expires Jan 16, 2019

My Commission Expiresi )(» 1 {A 101 0



j Receipt Page 1 of 2

United States Department of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Land Management

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3238893
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3333418
Date of Transaction: 02/27/2015

CUSTOMER:
TED BIGELOW
PO BOX 138
WITTMANN,AZ 85361-0138 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / -n/a - 37.00NEW MINING CLAIMS LOCATION FEE
CASES: AMC430524/$37.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /2 1.00 -n/a - 20.00NEW MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE
CASES: AMC430524/$20.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

3 1.00 NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / -n/a - 155.00NEW MINING CLAIMS MAINTENANCE FEE
CASES: AMC430524/$155.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

4 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / TRANSFERS -n/a - 20.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED - 2
CASES: AMC430385/$20.00

TOTAL: $232.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 AMOUNT: 232.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 02/27/2015

NAME: BIGELOW, TED
PO BOX 138
WITTMANN AZ 85361-0138 US

CARD NO:I XXXXXXXXXXXX4680 AUTH CODE: 968848

NAME ON||

ht*://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 2/27/2015



: Receipt Page 2 of 2
.

CARD:~~THEODORE BIGELOW
EXPIRES: 04/2015

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 2/27/2015



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/10/2019

I Ill lin i ll lili l ili li I ~~ Ill I I lif il I ~I li li
Box Number= AZ15035

Claim Begin-End: AMC426143-AMC426145

4 Miscellaneous

lillilli lll'llilll Illil illill 111'll AZ1 5035-18 AMC425596-AMC426147



4/ 7/14 , DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Mail - Custor~F In LR2000

Throwcn An'j'y' «~athi-o, :C »In

Customers In LR2000
A:*t.

Santillan, Sonia <ssantill@blm.gov> Fri, Apr 4, 2014 at 5:14 AM
To: "Thrower, Amy F" <athrower@blm.gop

Good morning, Arny...

I was checking entries into the customer data base and came across the following lwo entries:

PURGE SYSTEMS, 2117 W 2200 5, SALT LAKE CITY UT 84119-1325 (AMC426143) 2

PURGE SYSTEMS LLC,5117 W 2200 5, WEST VALLEY CITY, UT 84119-1325 (AMC426585 andl~
3¥(42§58611.

It could be that one of the companies does not have the LLC after it, but I would like the addresses to be
the same. I looked up the preferred city by the zip code at the USPS site and this is the info that I
received:

The preferred city in 84119-1325 is...

WEST VALLEY CITY UT

Other acceptable cities for 84119-1325 are

5 SALT LAKE UT

SALT LAKE CITY UT

SALT LAKE CTY UT

SOUTH SALT LAKE UT

TAYLORSVILLE UT

W VALLEY CITY UT

WEST VALLEY UT

Since the preferred city is West Valley City, I'm going to change LR2000 to show the entry for Purge
Systems to be West Valley City instead of Salt Lake City. Will you please make certain a copy of this email
is placed in both files so there is no question why the city was changed. If you should happen to figure out
that they are both the sarne company and that both should have LLC, you can let me know and I will make
the appropriate changes.

https://mail.google.cor*mail/u/0/?ui=2&il*=08487939e88,wewspt&search=inbox&th=1452caa596df67fl&siml=1452caa596df67fl 1/2



. 4/&14 . DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Mail - Custo

Please let me know if you hav --7 questions. Thank you! mill 11~2000

Sonia Santillan
Mineral Leasing Specialist
Mining Claims National bain Steward
WO-320 Division of Solid Minerals
(202) 912-7123 (Office)
(703) 691-3542 (Telework)
(202) 912-7199 FAX

" There can be no real and abiding happiness without sacrif ice. Our
greatest joys do not result from our efforts toward sel f-gratification, but
from a loving and spontaneous service to other lives. Joy comes not to him
who seeks it for himself, but to him who seeks it for other people." - H.
W. Sylvester

https://mail.google.corrVrnail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=08487939e8&we\ASpt&search=inbox&th=1452caa596df67fl &siml=1452caa596df67fl 22



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/10/2019

I iii ILE III miIili lilli Ijifi iiiii Iiiii im 1"1
Box Number= AZ15035

Claim Begin-End: AMC426143-AMC426145

5 Annual Filings
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Signature: 

LINE AMC 
NO. NUMBER 

1 lJ)C J4t-l 
I . ~ 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Byron Caldwell · 
2314 Gunnison A 
G d ve. 

ran Junction, CO 81501 

CLAIM/SITE NAME 

\'°HA~ 1,,,,._ H ,< /..hlJ . . 

BLM 
Date 
Stamp 

COUNTY RECORDER 
DATA (If available) 

1 f)...a I 4 !}A 1 ~'loe ., 

' 

G',) 
y - 1--

Ci) ::r: - :::t 
0 c::> ... 
M • ,._, 

::z: c:: "--4 :::0 c:.., 
·J )~ :x r-...> ·:::;'. rri 0-• :.::.!< 

:::tJ )> : '1 r,, 

N ,_.::, CD 

~ ,..., ·-ti -,. 
J:> ea C::> 

s, A-. . . , 

1WP RNG SEC 

1N "1 w fr! . 

•/ I 

L ist additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims*:/ {/~ti<( x ~ = 

B ureau of Land Management 
rizona State Office A 

www.blm.gov/az/ 

Check No: mz Init. ~R 
ReceiptNo.: !/lf'tf7//Y, 
For BLM Use Only 

* $15~ per lode mining claim, mill s_it~, or tu~nel site; and $155 for each 20 acres i~= ~C~!~ 
or portion thereof for each placer mImng claim. E Y 

~""(, ~!!le A the Arizona Gee1Ggi<21 Snmyand may be reproduced. r. ~E.i' U l 1120 u 
BY:... ·-?YJ1/ -



I 

United States Department of the Interior 
Bureau of Land Management 

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY 
ONE N CENTRAL AVE 

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 
Phone: 602-417-9200 

Transaction #: 4917217 
Date of Transaction: 08/26/2020 

CUSTOMER: 

• 
BYRON CALDWELL 
2314 GUNNISON A VE 
GRAND JUNCTION,CO 81501-7939 US 

IL1:EIIQTYII DESCRIPTION 

No: 

DB 
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW-
UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY I MINING CLAIM 
MONEY RECEIVED 
CASES: AMC426144/$330.00 

I 
I PAYMENT INFORMATION 

1 I AMOUNT:11330.00 

I TYPE:llcHECK 

I CHECK N0:111042 

I 
NAMEI CALDWELL, BYRON 

2314 GUNNISON AVE 
GRAND JUNCTION CO 81501-7939 US 

Receipt 

4790114 

I 

IIREMARKSllri:.~E\\TOTALI 
2021 DB MAINT/1 
40AC 

TOTAL:II $330.ooj 

IIPOSTMARKED:)jN/A 

II RECEIVED: 1108/26/2020 

1~'=====RE=~=S====~11 

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official 
electronic record contained therein. 
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s/££/V3

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT ^  f i f t y  v) I H  / f  I

Claimant Name: f t  y  ft/9 j\{ O  frU) 1 Sty g  6  L -  

Address: T-QJH G  OJwi&K PX.&-
City: (p ^  J  f______State: C & Zip: /  f TO f
Telephone: ^  *7 (0 7 7^
E-mail address: C/Q ^   ̂ 1$ <J P ) ( <® A 0l't C o M -  
Signature: O j 2  W .

□  Check here It this is a change of address.

LINE
NO.

AMC
NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME COUNTY RECORDER 

DATA (If available) TWP RNG SEC

1 H i u w f f t h W  t o f t s  G c L f l 7 N f e

2

' * f  V

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

List additional claims on Form MCF114.

Bureau of Land Management 
Arizona State Office
www.blm.gov/az/

No. of Claims*:
Check No: < 3 6 ?
Receipt No.:_______
For BLM Use Only

— x $155 =.^ J O . g Q
hit. f)r  ?

*  $155 per lode mining claim, mill site, or tunnel site; and $155 for each 20 acres 
or portion thereof for each placer mining claim.

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2014

FNTERfc
SEP C\ W

BV: z :
JLThis form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.

http://www.blm.gov/az/


Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior 
Bureau of Land Management

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY 
ONE N CENTRAL AVE 

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 
Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

No: 4544717

Transaction #: 4665709 
Date of Transaction: 08/27/2019

CUSTOMER:
BYRON CALDWELL
2314 GUNNISON AVE
GRAND JUNCTION,CO 81501-7939 US

LINE
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS UNIT

PRICE TOTAL

1 1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- 
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / 
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 
CASES: AMC426144/$330.00

MAINT
2020 - n/a - 330.00

TOTAL: $330.00|

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT:| 330.00 [POSTMARKED:! N/A

TYPE:] CHECK RECEIVED:! 08/27/2019
CHECK NO:| 967

NAME: CALDWELL, BYRON
2314 GUNNISON AVE
GRAND JUNCTION CO 81501-7939 US

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a 
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/27/2019

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder


UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

CREDIT CARD PAYMENT
For M in ing C la im  M a in tenance  Fee

□  THIS IS A CHANGE OF ADDRESS

TELEPHONE SUBMISSION -  ACCURACY OF THE BELOW INFORMATION IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CLAIMANT/OWNER

n a m e  ___(TOPTU-Zfe_____________________________________

a d d ress  (o'l{Ol _

CITY ' j E j f l& A r  ___________________  STATE AJV? ZIP

phone #  7Q[_____ - ( irfi ___________________  C?£>&€>Z
SEND RECEIPT TO [ [ ]  Above address

Other IInclude Name and Mailing Address]'.

AMC NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME

/
x 165.00

s 3 3 0 *

# of Claim/Site 

Each ifc)
Total Charged ‘V&Zi'■INITIALS/

RECEIPT _#

DATE STAMP

TJ
3C s

CM
O *** S.
m *>
sc
>< u>

iSO
. , -.rn ;o 

>rn> o
so >

- * c
fvl ocaCD
sc

~n
22O <* o09 rrj



Receipt Page 1 of 1

U nited States D ep artm en t o f  the In terior  
B u reau  o f  L and M anagem ent

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY 
ONE N CENTRAL AVE 

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 
Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

No: 4548573

Transaction #: 4669607 
Date of Transaction: 08/30/2019
| CUSTOMER:

HARALD GOELLER 
6719 HIGH WAY 40 
TIOGA,ND 58852-9201 US

LINE
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS UNIT

PRICE TOTAL

1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- 
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / 
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 
CASES: AMC426145/$330.00

2020
MAINT/1 - n/a - 330.00

T O T A L : $330.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

i AMOUNT: 330.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/30/2019

NAME: GOELLER, HARALD 
6719 HIGH WAY 40 
TIOGA ND 58852-9201 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX7303 AUTH CODE: 503825
NAME ON 

CARD: HARALD GOELLER

SIGNATURE: OVER THE PHONE

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation o f a portion 
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/30/2019

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder


.

4*0143

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT LA RRy J-/7,/ Pr 1/*3 m
Claimant Name: MYRoN tAi . n *i B LL. ~ 1-Er
Address : n)4 C- 0 WN ' coN /9-9 E BLM 0 ·..: 30G'

C*hA-Aio #Fuly, '¥4*NL_*O <~ f 56 i Date
Stamp -.,14

PHOENIX. ARIZONA

.-'- -f,

Telephone: 976-299 - 9«76 -1 <v -i rn
EE-mail address: , OB, 1 ifle 41?15216°/'48%~signature: . '13 ~1,2,A- d 14 0
0 Check here if th15 is a change of address. DJ 'n

LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDERCLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SECNO. NUMBER DATA (If available)

1 416 1 9 4 PWARProHS Goi-0 161 4 (76 13 960 --IN 3\N 18
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. ofClaims*: x $155
Check No:

Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.: j=-1- 11'h
Arizona State Office For BLM Use Only
www.blm.qov/az/

* $155 per locle mining claim, mill site, or tunnel site; and $155 for each 20 acres Form: MCF112
or portion thereof for each placer mining claim. Revised July 2014

~NTER E-1 This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.

AUG 23 -018
-J



Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4241482
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4356892
Date of Transaction: 08/22/2018

CUSTOMER:
BYRON CALDWELL
2314 GUNNISON AVE
GRAND JUNCTION,CO 81501-7939 US

LINE UNIT
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MAINT

1 1.00 - n/a - 310.00
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2019/1
CASES: AMC426144/$310.00

TOTAL: $310.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 310.00 POSTMARKED: N/A

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 08/21/2018
CHECK NO: 0860

NAME: CALDWELL, BYRON
2314 GUNNISON AVE
GRAND JUNCTION CO 81501-7939 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/22/2018
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:~~ Byron Caldwell -'
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. 3-U.S. POSTAGE
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4 96143UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

CREDIT CARD PAYMENT
For Mining Claim Maintenance Fee

IHIS: 15 / CHANG[ 0: LODELL

TELEPHONE SUBMISSION - ~CCURACY OF.THE BELOW INFORMATION IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CLAIMANT/OWNER
NAME 1-1 Ji Fil /' (/ 6216 1~1Ll, 6<F
ADDRESS N[i'f 4:,

,

CITY i 1 0,(3A , STATE Nf ' Zip £'3-5'flis_
i )1PHONE # *1 -

SEND RECEIPT TO ~ Above address
~ Other (Indude Name and Mailing Address)'.

AMC,NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME -
Lf 2-~2 1 4< .FA a r ct c /f In, ( iI·0 i (y/ 11 1 3

i ...i

/ DATE STAMP
4 -

155.00 Each ·" m k
# of Claim/Site - 7.

-0 =-
0

f IARET $ - 57, * F

 Total Charged UNITIALS) r..)
LTAr, E 3C AL 7

0

RECEIVED

RECEIPT # *39 4 « =NTERE ,

, ARIZONA' AUG 2 1 2018 ~

Z S TATE OFFICE

N
By:__£1+~ ---

.**** FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY ****.
DATE INITIALS VERIFIED



Iteceipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4239448
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4354843
1)ate of Transaction: ()8/20/2018

CUSTOMER:
IIARALD GOELLER
6719 HIGHWAY 40
TIOGA.ND 58852-9201 US

LINE UNIT
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD.ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / 2019 MAINT1 1.00 - 11/a - 310.()0MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED (1)
CASES: AMC426145/$310.()0

TOTAL: $310.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 AMOUNT: 310.()0 POSTMARKED: N/A
IYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/20/2018

NAME: GOELLER, 11ARALD
6719 HIGHWAY 40
TIOGA ND 58852-9201 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX58()1 AUTI I CODE: 624700
NAME ON HARALDCA)ELLERCARD:

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

I his receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
oithe official electronic record contained therein.

littps://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/20/2018



UNITED STATES I t./SZ 6 19' 3
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

CREDIT CARD PAYMENT
For Mining Claim Maintenance Fee

E--1 ,,.. i , .., .- .L_J .:14 ib :1 '-,lA;\iGE -f .,\0139ESS

TELEPHONE SUBMISSION - ACCU~ACY OF THE BELOW INFORMATION IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CLAIMANT/OWNER
NAME c ~ ~(~1,(t~,~ «*026C(j. L'
ADDRESS (/7 ,) 61 -1-, i, i. iI N 6
CITY ~_(,)< ) 3 --«/) STATE /I~ #3 zip «,5,5 4 2
PHONE # tB1 - <, L' 1 0 2> (34
SEND RECEIPT TO E~ Above address

~ (Yfher <Include Name and Mailing Address)'.

AMC NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME

DATE STAMP
-LIZ
O-5

# of Claim/Site E-n :02=3

11\1 .US 30/ F-1

x '16~ Each

$ ~'41 (. Totalchargej@ ,aNIT/At S) ( 1~~ ~ ~ ~ Li ~i ·~ En --i p la
7 rn

11- 1, i :.4 O 3

RECEIPT # 3/~St ~ AUG 3 1 2017 ~
U

BY: 1(401¥w

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY *****

DATE INITIALS VERIFIED



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTE R
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
(MASS) Serial Register Page

Run Date/Time: 08/30/17 10:12 AM Page 1 of 1

01 10-21-1976;090STATOO90;43USC1744 Total Acres Serial Number
Case Type 384201: PLACER CLAIM 40.000 AMC426145
Claim Name: PHARAOH'S GOLD #13

Lead File NumberCase Disposition: ACTIVE
AMC426143

Required Maintenance Fee: $310.00
Name & Address Int Rel

GOELLER HARALD CLAIMANT
6719 HIGHWAY 40 TIOGA, ND 58852-9201

GOELLER TABITHA S M CLAIMANT
6719 HIGHWAY 40 TIOGA, ND 58852-9201

County / State District

MARICOPA County, AZ PHOENIX DO

Mer Twp Rng Sec Subdivision
14 007ON 003OW 017 NW,SW

Act Date Code Action Text Action Remarks Receipt Number
10/20/2013 403 LOCATION DATE
01/16/2014 395 RECORDATION NOTICE RECD 1 2951390

08/30/2016 782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2017;$310 3646505

08/31/2015 782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2016;$310 3382374

08/26/2014 782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2015;$310 3113452

01/16/2014 484 LOCATION YEAR / MAINTENAN 2014;$140 2951390

04/24/2015 396 TRF OF INTEREST FILED BIGELOW SHEILA 3281728

04/24/2015 396 TRF OF INTEREST FILED BIGELOW TED 3281732
04/24/2015 396 TRF OF INTEREST FILED BIGELOW SHEILA 1 3281728

04/24/2015 396 TRF OF INTEREST FILED BIGELOW TED 1 3281732

06/09/2014 669 LAND STATUS CHECKED

01/16/2014 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC426143-AMC426145;
01/16/2014 685 ADDL MAINTENANCE FEE 2014;$140 2951390

Line Nr Remarks

1 n

31 At'G 30 
k

-- , (71: -,0··~ i 7-1
11- ' j n
1/3

C D --0 '-1
1

- (-3

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Reitipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PIIOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3965542
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4075424
Date of Transaction: 08/30/2017

CUSTOMER:
HARALD GOELLER
6719 HIGHWAY 40
TIOGA,ND 58852-9201 US

LINF UNIT
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MAINT1 1 .00 - nja - 310 . 00
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2018/1
CASES: AMC426145/$310.00

TOTAL: $310.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of I.and Mgmt CO".

1 AMOUNT: 310.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/30/2017

NAME: GOELLER, HARALD
6719 HIGHWAY 40
TIOGA ND 58852-9201 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX5801 AUTH CODE: 790868
NAME ON HAROLD GOELLERCARD:
EXPIRES: 08/2020

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=UPDATE 8/30/2017



Ricqa6/ 43

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT

Claimant Name: B 7»f C ~611 * 2 1-L Ie=WAddress: 1-1 / Lf E; 0 ;94(/6 6* 14 VjS, BLM 0
cityGR/#4 0 JTE)*FER*Zk) S j %24 Stamp X r.' ,.),0

Date

ELM Ai

n (n .... rn
Telephone: <1 7 0 1.4-9 09 4 6 - -0 ~ El T>E-mail address : 9 01 , mit q r 1 f tibq t : 1- , E- o E Y\- E r. irn

r-JSignature: -44011 044 10*19 L
0 Check here if this is a change of address. > 0 0

LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDERCLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SECNO. NUMBER DATA (If available)

1 1-(-1-6 149 111+AR A.o,+ 9 (<0 1.1 17 10 1 9 6>3,8 5 1.foo -7N 3 W ffj
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

List additional claims on Formr~114·EREF No. ofClaims*: 1 x $ 155 ~ 3/ A , 00
f ~ Check No: 4- /Sj,E Init ~f/AG

Bureau of Land Manageme~ SEP 0 6 2 7 ~ Receipt No.1 - '55~~~~~13/
Arizona State Office .U For BLM Use OnlyBY -.vww. blm.gov/az/ ,

* $155 per lode mining claim, mill site, or tunnel site; and $155 for each 20 acres Form: MCF112
or portion thereof for each placer mining claim. Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.
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, Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3967221
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4077112
Date of Transaction: 08/31/2017

CUSTOMER:
BYRON CALDWELL
2314 GUNNISON AVE
GRAND JUNCTION,CO 81501-7939 US

LINF UNITQTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTAL# PRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MAINT1 1.00 MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2018/ 1 - n/a - 310 . 00

CASES: AMC426144/$310.00

TOTAL: $310.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 310.00 POSTMARKED: 08/22/2017

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 08/29/2017
CHECK NO: 4268

NAME: CALDWELL, BYRON
2314 GUNNISON AVE
GRAND JUNCTION CO 81501-7939 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

htlps://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/31/2017



*60#0
UNITED STATES

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 920 1WSBUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

CREDIT CARD PAYMENT
For Mining Claim Maintenance Fee

Fl THIS IS A CHANGE Of  ADDRESS

TELEPHONE SUBMIS*N - ACCUR~CYpF THE BELOW INFORMATION IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CLAIMANT/OWNER
NAME 1-\ cl t --Ci Id
ADDRESS (,119 /-4 1. i fY . 45 -1
CITY ff 11, ./ (4A , STATE Z : p 1 43 43 L
PHONE # Sd\- 03,4-
SEND RECEIPT TO [3 Above address

~ Other (Include Name and Mailing Address)'.

AMC NUMBER / CLAIM/SITE . NAME f -- It ,in/l 1 3 (.i [~t-; 6,(75 6-1d) ) 0 ' l _->

DATE STAMP

# of Claim/Site - CO
0 y...f-155.00 Each

rn
Z C :\1 30$ 5/6 / To~al Charged (INITIALS) J AUG 3 1 2016 -~ 3< S ty31 ... *.. .i, c:) *r,1RECEIPT # -«90, ~ ~70 ZO j E > , r 'rn
N 60

90 IN
WES
Ul f-T-,

.-*. FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY .....

DATE INITIALS VERIFIED



Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3646505
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3750488
Date of Transaction: 08/30/2016

CUSTOMER:
HARALD GOELLER
6719 HIGHWAY 40
TIOGA,ND 58852-9201 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / 2017 MAINT1 1.00 -n/a - 310.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED (1)
CASES: AMC426145/$310.00

TOTAL: $310.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 AMOUNT: 310.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/30/2016

NAME: GOELLER, HARALD
6719 HIGHWAY 40
TIOGA ND 58852-9201 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX5801 AUTH CODE: 189739
NAME ON HARALD GOELLERCARD:
EXPIRES: 08/2020

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/30/2016



I -r A Ki 46 U \43

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT
LARRY U-(ty Iff,N 5

Claimant Name: DYlialy *CH-~VY 'El 0-
IrAddress . . K~tf G. oN.41561~ 4-YS- ~ BLMcity:51&1~ZE State: * zip: 4/62* Stamp CV 'n%1

Date ~ p.4 30

Telephone: 970- 1 5-9-09'fo

HOENIX. ARIZONA

E-mail address: 4,' 6 7 ft~Il~~5 6, 66)/6/f s=! <
Signature: -~/Xn (50

- m
0 4 71

0 Check here if this is a change of address. # 3

LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDERNO. NUMBER TWP RNG SECCLAIM/SITE NAME DATA (If available)

1 4<1Al 49 Ff/-AliAGA *61-0 3- 01 40633460 7(Y 3\N 16
2

3

4 Ac- -163- ( lo ;1)ENTERED AUG 2 'i 2016
5 fg
6

7

8

9

10

List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. ofClaims*:
Check No: 4' /6~ 4 x $155 - flf ,6 . 00Init. -.9.

Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.:,3 6EF-7 -73.-
Arizona State Office For BLM Use Only
www. blm.gov/az/

* $155 per lode mining claim, mill site, or tunnel site; and $155 for each 20 acres Form: MCF112
or portion thereof for each placer mining claim. Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



1~~~Byron Caldwell -

 -~'71'll,0,4,1,/':1,91,1~ ~=
 

3--

1 2314 Gunnison Ave.
| Grand Junction, CO 81501.7939
1-

U.S. POSTAGEpko
GRAND JUNCTION, CO

81501
AUG 19.16 -

t»,~r€s srzks AMOUNT -
2053'£,L SEFI ~C€ I

7014 0150 0000 4298 9123 1000 85004 $6.47
R2304M 113237-1 9

2-t- E71,-AD'*134*YE -
A h tn

6 
./ to

C Z LL~»79'«-~ ---2-1*e_ c*6-£<1 -4 U

4 

-9

1 NI; AUG 22 P
 1: 4*1

0-00 71*ZC de«JEGO 04+Ft,~ ~ f
-

f-@e„46~ 6*, 36-60£6 -2-fell~7 r

85004$442 f (041 i' 1,111 '11 jilitil  Fill lilli 1111,1 111; 11 111111 11,11 11 11111'pl" 11

r.- ----1

f>
6

OF THE RETURN ADDAESS. FOLDAT DOTTED LIN1
PLACESTICKERATTOPOFENVELOPETOTHERIGHT

~41.8. R L



United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS. MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

INIOENIX. AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3638172
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3742072 81- 132-
Date of Transaction: 08/23/2016 r ENTERED AUG 2 4 2016

CUSTOMER: 8
BYRON CALDWELL
2314 GUNNISON AVE
GRAND JUNCTION,CO 81501-7939 IJS

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTn NO. ONLY / MAINT FEE1 1.00 - n/a - 310.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVI{D 2017 - 1
CASES: AMC426144/$310.00

TOTAL: $310.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 310.00 POSTMARKED: 08/19/2016

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 08/22/2016
CHECK NO: 4164

NAME: CALDWELL. BYRON W
2314 GUNNISON AVE
GRANI) JUNCTION CO 81501-7939 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.



Customer Update Page 1 ofl

Customer Name Update Screen

System ID:MC
Name: CALDWELL BYRONi---~

Proprietor #:3391237 Renumber To:1
Category: P - PRIVATE v

Address: 2314 GUNNISON AVE

City:!GRAND JUNCTION fL, * 04LM
State: uco-] Lookup «»~ ENTERED AUG 2 4 2016 00+311 >«1~- o,* 31z )

Zip: 815017939 ' fs l# c»St Nexq i- u.- )
OUNDELIVERABLE M

Email:| 905\600*,\\5*-0.,COM 1

Phone:,970-254-0909

.»Save*L Save/Override DataFIux

~ i48#Bumbe~
Customer details successfully saved for Customer Id 2391237

http://ilmocopOap931:9000/cgi-pro/lr2000_510/masterup?@webid=3n7efOQqaaVF-1472061... 8/24/2016



NIINTENANCE FEE PAYMENPFORM
40129 0Remitters
4/* 265

Ted & Sheila Bigelow 426091P.O. Box 138 42-6 /43Wittmann, AZ 85361 427329602-471 -3470 43053~svnbioelows@earthlink.net
Maintenance Fee for the 2016 assessment vear

Placer Claims

1) AMC401293 --- Jubilation #1 73 3W Sec. 18&19 - 60 acres $465.002) AMC416266 --- Rainbows End #11 7N 3W Sec. 7 39.09 acres $310.003) AMC426091 -- Pharaohs Tomb #9 7N 3W Sec. 18 40 acres $310.004) AMC426144 --- Pharaoh's Gold 73 3W Sec. 18 40 acres $310.005) AMC427389 -- Tub O Gold 7N 3W Sec. 17 40 acres $310.006) AMC430532 --- Golden Sunset #2 6N 3W Sec. 5 20 acres $155.00

TOTAL MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT $1.860.00

3 t# 6 *ta
r 

RECEIPT # 3*4051_

PifOE 
\, 

s

1

I Jr.7

'JJ

r 7.-1, pr-n

CD 14 . '-

CO



) \A f?rEl D i-~j e 'U

r°. 804 139-
* + ++6-(A *At Als <85 -36 1 RECEIVED

01 kt <7

2615 AUG 31 P 3: 48

PHOENIX. ARIZONA

LSTA (-f C} w O 9-LaM& #1 4 V~ ~-1 0 1,~1 PM t-
4 c ~ ze,AQ 51**C Offic e
O A e * 6 i  +4 Ce 4+ ra I
SM i +2 800
f Uu,1 j A* 9 5 609 - L/ 9 27

5 /..2.-6%2:f:*59*45,>Al --d:**SY.2: 2-
55 €h....· ~45 r.,»A>·42>re.a*%.:Ss:&3



PRIORITY MAIL
\~ PRESS FIRMLY TOSEAL PRESS FIRMLY TO SEAL POSTAGE REQUIRED

e eq Aow 
Su,6,)ped :141

-qi , NQEDrTATEL Retail ~ FRC MAIL
PRIORITY For Domestfc 88

and /ntematfonai Ume

US POSTAGE PAID UNATEDSTATESPOSTALSERI//CE

1 [P $5.75 From P,0 Aex 13% V 118

Origjn: 98362
4 Destination: 85004

01.30 07 1006 TO B i,requ ef 1-q.,d /114nl.F ,+le,i T
Of~ic<

5486920354-06

PRIORITY MAIL® 2-DAY
Suite 500

L m >< Plide,*ix, Ag sfbo 4-99*7

~WH . Exfed Delivery Day: OW31/15 
Label 228, January 2008

(D

USPS TRACKING NUMBER LL

FE

9505511013935240563153

EP14F July 2013 VISIT US AT USPS . COM ® ny UNITEDSTATES

PS00001000014 OD: 12.5 x 9.5 ORDER FREE SUPPLIES ONLINE ~~ POSTAL SERVICE.



Page 1 oi 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3384031
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3482356
Date of Transaction: 09/01/2015

CUSTOMER:
TED & SHEILA BIGELOW
PO BOX 138
WITTMANN,AZ 85361-0138 US

LINE UNIT
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. MAINT FEE -n/a - 1860.00

ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED PYMNT - 6 2016
CASES: AMC401293/$1860.00

TOTAL: ~ $1,860.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 1860.00 POSTMARKED: 08/28/2015

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 08/3 1/2015
CHECK NO: 214

NAME: BIGELOW, THEODORE
18698 S JOSEPH HODGE RD
PEEPLES VALLEY AZ 86332 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

6 '..,& Ad. p 2

9/1/2015



9.2 6 i 9 3
UNITED STATES

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

CREDIT CARD PAYMENT
For Mining Claim Maintenance Fee

1 1-11:- 15 / CHA·.NG! 01 /.I,fil

TELEPHONE SUBMISSION - ACCURACY OF THE BELOW INFORMATION IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CLAIMANT/OWNER
NAME G06El,ER
ADDRESS 671f HWY «,
CITY 17 04A STATE /\/b ZIP «9C1-
PHONE # 77 1 - 6+ 1 030*
SEND RECEIPT TO ~ Above address

~ Other (Include Name and Mailing Addressy.

40-dc. AMC NUMBER CLAIM/§[TE NAME

43*El 426 (41 f)*4681Go LY) */3
Ft (Vter

DATE STAMP

/ # of Claim/Site

x *ESI.80 Each 72 E$310 Total Charged ,56-1 (INITIALS)
t:r-.

Bl.M A-i. 
~ · 2 

-FICE

CD

FlCJ-) 11/) (-3

RECEIPT # 13% 13&762- : f LA
 =m

-

1 -37

> (0 01\! --:.
0 0
--

> 0en

.**'. FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY *****
DATE INITIALS VERIFIED



Receipt Page l of l

United States Department of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Land Management

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3382374
Phone: 602-417-9200

Tninsaction #: 3480686
Date of Transaction: 08/31/2015

CUSTOMER:
HARALD GOELLER
6719 HIGHWAY 40
TIOGA,ND 58852-9201 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / 2016 MAIN71 1.00 - n/a - 310.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED (1)
CASES: AMC426145/$310.00

TOTAL: $310.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 AMOUNT: 310.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/31/2015

NAME: GOELLER. HARALD
6719 HIGI IWAY 40
TIOGA ND 58852-9201 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX5102 AUTH CODE: 031560
NAME ON HARALD GOELLERCARD:
EXPIRES: 03/2018

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

Ellis receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

C

1 ,

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/31/2015



J

NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/10/2019

I I li li~ ill I i~l I ll'l® lili I I Ill I li li li
Box Number= AZ15035

Claim Begin-End: AMC4261143-AMC426145

6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents

lillillilll'llilll Illilll'llillilli AZ15035-18 AMC425596-AMC426147



MINING CLAIM STATUS REPORT
Data Entered : \1aa_/a»/r»7 MTP Checked By : 4file)

GEO Checked By: (*fs<-
LEAD SERIAL NUMBER : AMC 9 1-0/«3 thru AMC Lf3--(-0 14 1\
NUMBER OF CLAIMS & TYPE: CHARGES:

LODE Location Fee @ $ 34 = $ )6k
PLACER Processing Fee @ $20 = $ dbo

04« ASSOCIATION PLACER Maintenance Fee @ $ 140 = 5 4...'AO
MILL SITE Add'I Maint Fee for Assoc Placer = $
TUNNELSITE SUBTOTAL $

TOTAL ACREAGE : Per Claim Other Fees $
(Placer Only)

Other Fees $

NUMBER OF LOCATORS: TOTAL $ »t
DOCUMENTS RECEIVED VIA: Over-the-Counter [ Mail [ ] TIMELY FILED: Yes [ 1 <No [ 1

/7
LEGAL DESCRIPTION: R 3 6 6' SEC '-3

T '7 /v/ R 4-il D SEC V
R Sio SEC 1'4

T %/V R 30 SEC gy
T R SEC

BLM [ i/i FORESTSERVICE [ ] SUBJ TO PL 359: Yes [ ] No [ ]
WILDERNESS AREA [ 1

SPLIT ESTATE: N/A [ SX [ ] PX [ ] OTHER[ ]
SRHA [ 1 Was proper Notice filed if located on SHRA Land? Yes [ ] No [ ]

RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LAND REQUIRE OPENING ORDER FROM 1944 TO 1993:
Open to Entry On N/A[ 1 0

COMMENTS/STATUS: VOID [ ] PARTIALLY VOID [ ] PVT MINERALS [ ] WITH DRAWN LAN DS [ ]

OTHER[ ]

[ ] Claimant acknowledges that portions of the following claim(s) site(s) may be void or voidable.

Printed Name of Claimant Signature of Claimant

******************** FINAL ADJUDICATION ********************
DATE 6~9/ill INITIALS 1¥r



LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the 3 Ir fl 05 1 lode mining claim

has been located by P .0 7 5\» 4 ~bfe ~ 1 1 \ 7 t~,f rjo (7 9, 9 117 41 Ke
C (f' 7,  1/.) + '. I.' '4 4 1~ :1

The general course of this claim is N E to 5 63 and it is situated in
Y 6 4 cv e 4.I County(ies), Arizona.
This claim is \500 feet in length and \000 feet in width. This claim runs from the

location monument on which the location notice is posted approximately 69€ feet in a
4 E direction to the M 5 end line and 5)1 feet ina 6 LO

direction to the 5 W end line. This claim is marked by seven monuments, one at each corner, two at
each end center, and one location monument.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 3 ,
Township 7 N, Range 3 V~ , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim
encompasses portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following
quarter section(s), Section(s), Township(s), and Range(s): SOrl t~ fof 3, T 761 R3 Wj ·USE ly-

Swfl,+SW~F 58\T Sec,34·, T GN R-2)\14 , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.
The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and

additional information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: Tha¥ 10, 6 b (ic re« 6 69
l,Ok-, (-1 LAe· \Ccix*,O,1 <4 17\41' 13,'r 393 5, 09 +Ls W,lk,;C. gectiou,
ynorK er 00 0 5 Gr 5 4 ec, 5, 7 7 4 R 3 W
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 06 ¥k day of Dect,1 , 20 i ~3.

--<*l i 7
LOCATOR(~ / r

BLM DATE STAMP: ' /1*5 N ((/fyew
J ,

S O :1 d 91 11\/i 4 1 [Il

2,-'1.11_.2/ -i...i .0 .'- / .1 n.'



SLM DATE STAIMP:

6,L.: i A.Z- STA-i:E LEFICE

ill Q JAN I b P 1 : u O CLAIM MAP
. 1.,-'...: If. ,·2/1

PI Lode ( 4 Placer C )

LOCATION
-70

Scale: 1" = Sur\*j )09- 8 j TZA) R bla)</654 60475 u4 4 SS 4 Se,c. 341. The above map depicts the TAOK- B O 4- mining claim, which is located in the
of Section(s) 14 , Townphip _bL _i _, Range 3 17) , Gila

and Salt River Base and Meridian, 1014(4113£4 County Arizona.
2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 1 5 4 64 # 0(Spio*e~-

PIC C/-

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on
the map. L-U'

NOTE: DRAWING NOT TO SCALE



LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM
rt

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN thatthe PhRfaoh S (re Id placer mining claim
,has been located by TE* 4 5Af.,Irh G~,Bejo 1.J P.O. \-bok 14-4-9 , 1<irl<lci,4, &2,

G 6 33 1

The general course of this claim is 6 4 Uate< and it is situated in
4\1\ ae 6 e © B CA County(ies), Arizona.

This claim is \ 3 30 feet in length and j ;5 10 feet in width. This claim runs from the

location monument on which the location notice is posted approximately \180 feet ina
13
1/- direction to the \S end line and j 1 TE) feet in a 5

direction to the ~ end line. This claim is marked by four monuments, one at each corner of

the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 19 ,

Township 7 0 , Range 3 \A/ , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim

encompasses portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following
quarter section(s), Section(s), Township(s), and Range(s) : '41 -4- 6154 680,191 T 70

R3 v/ , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.
The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and

additional information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: ~ \\<*2 40 (3. C.06% CO
L<k; rk k.e 6.-5. c. 4,-9 located 13 7.0' Al (,-4 13,90'*1, t)§ Ale U.6,6,5 ,

' 0

9,E.0  0* de 6 , \<3 T 7 4 R -5 V
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 20 tk day of OCT, ,2013.

LOCATOR(s) 113&*\~f- -3

BLM DATIC STAIMP:

i .

SO :1 d 91 NVE Mil



HI,MI DATE STAMP:

L'

Alli J.\N tb P I: 05 CLAIM MAP
- . ' 1 b
.

N Lode ( ) Placer (~)

lilli
FLOCAT 10.0

\
I
lf

Scale: 1" =

1. The above map depicts the ~~1 CrfO, 0~1'5 GO ~ ~ mining claim, which is located in the
N*| >- 5<5 -14 4. \,t of Section(s) 1 & , Township 7 4 , Range 3 1 , Gila

and Salt River Base and Meridian, *17 (xe , CLOACC County Arizona.
2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 2 " X 4' C cif\(Ae-(~

P.\1 c,
3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on

the map.

iNOTE: DRAWING NOT TO SCALE



LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM
NOTICE ISHEREBY GIVEN that the 14*k< 40~'5 Gch~ Ff \3 placer mining claim

has been located by 'Ted -*4~\.t~\ c, Th'~q,plo uo P'6. Ge( 4-49 Kif Wic,vnA, AE.
QG33-1

The general course of this claim is 6cf OCW E and it is situated in
'rA a.7/ C' C ~0\ County(ies), Arizona.

This claim is 13 2 0 feet in length and 1/3 3/6 feet in width. This claim runs from the
location monument on which the location notice is posted approximately 01 0 feet in a

M direction to the N end line and ),3 30 feet ina E
direction to the C end line. This claim is marked by four monuments, one at each corner of
the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 17 ,
Township 7 N , Range 3 LO , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim
encompasses portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following
quarter section(sh Section(s), Township(s), and Range(s): 01 7 1 . 35 614 4-51/ s ELT kj tojE<
Sec~ \ 7 r 7 Al Rl #0 , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and
additional information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: 1'\\63- 40 ac /28 5 og 6°3*c~\
Ap. 6-wo i& jocete.(\ ),990' 1\~'p )3,10' W CO- ike. SW.C. 06 060,5.
6 ec 47~ 1- 7(\,1 R 3 W ,
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this -10~1 day of 00+ , , 20 43.

LOCATOR(s) 4~\00
' 1 i .i#1 4 3.7 'r 'E STAMP: " f._r 1H h-412© 15 ('dbt j

SO 4 d 91 M,1 li]OZ
1--'Int ~'

. i i -.1



HI,M DATE STAMP:

10 14 J.1'1 I b P !: 05 CLAIM MAP

Lode C ) placer f>0

17

- LOORTIo,·J

Scale: 1" = N fil N E 4- 5 60 4 + 64% 6 e 1~ A «

*131. The above map depicts the f h C. r (T O\1 '5 Go\6 mining claim, which is located in the
of Section(s) 17 , Township 7 N , Range 3 4 , Gila

and Salt River Base and Meridian, VY, Ar& c o pcx County Arizona.
1/ ' Cqppe&2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 1 1 4 C_.n

pf g -
3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on

the map.

NOTE: DRAWING NOT TO SCALE



RUN TIME: 01:03 PM RUN DATE: 01/16/2014
DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR Page 1 of 1

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Input Parameters for Geographic Report with Land

System Id = CR

Admin State = AZ
Geo State =

Casetype Begins With

Case Disp Txt = AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED, EXPIRED, PENDING, REJECTED, RELINQUISHED, VOID, WITHDRAWN

Mer Twp Rng

Section

Mtrs = 14 007ON 003OW 003, 14 007ON 003OW 017, 14 007ON 003OW 018, 14 007ON 003OW 999

Commodity =

Commodity Txt

Pending Org =

Pend Org Decode

Total Rows Returned: 9

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



RUN TIME: 01:03 PM UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR RUN DATE: 01/16/2014
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Page 1 of 2

Adm State: AZ GEOGRAPHIC REPORT WITH LAND
Sorted by Meridian Township Range

Serial Number: AZA 024287
Total Case Acres: 1.000

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 007ON 0030W Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend
380913 EXPIRED 017 FF 1 PORTION OF;

Serial Number: AZA 031568
Total Case Acres: 1.000

Casetvge Case Disp 14 007ON 0030W Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend
293200 AUTHORIZED 003 FF PORTION OF;

017 FF PORTION OF;
018 FF PORTION OF;

Serial Number: AZA 031961
Total Case Acres: 1.000

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 007ON 003OW Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend
293200 EXPIRED 017 FF PORTION OF;

Serial Number: AZA 035151
Total Case Acres: 1.000

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 007ON 003OW Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend
293200 PENDING 003 FF PORTION OF;

017 FF PORTION OF;
018 FF PORTION OF;



RUN TIME: 01:03 PM UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR RUN DATE: 01/16/2014
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Page 2 of 2

Adm State: AZ GEOGRAPHIC REPORT WITH LAND
Sorted by Meridian Township Range

Serial Number: AZA 035952
Total Case Acres: 1.000

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 007ON 0030W Sect Sur TVD Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend

380913 AUTHORIZED 017 FF SE;



RUN TIME: 03:21 PM RUN DATE: 01/22/2014
DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR Page 1 of 1

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Input Parameters for Geographic Report with Land

System Id = CR

Admin State = AZ
Geo State =

Casetype Begins With

Case Disp Txt = AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED, EXPIRED, PENDING, REJECTED, RELINQUISHED, VOID, WITHDRAWN

Mer Twp Rng = 14 008ON 003OW

Section = 034,999

Mtrs

Commodity =

Commodity Txt

Pending Org =

Pend Org Decode

Total Rows Returned: 2

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



RUN TIME: 03:21 PM UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR RUN DATE: 01/22/2014
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Page 1 of 1

Adm State: AZ GEOGRAPHIC REPORT WITH LAND
Sorted by Serial Number

Serial Number: AZA 031568
Total Case Acres: 1.000

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 008ON 003OW Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend

293200 AUTHORIZED 034 FF PORTION OF;

Serial Number: AZA 035151
Total Case Acres: 1.000

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 008ON 003OW Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend

293200 PENDING 034 FF PORTION OF;



TOWNSHIP 7 NORTH R Z;E 3 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
MARICOPA/YAVAPAI COUNTY |~S 4322 STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN
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95. 46 
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LAND AND MINERAL TITLES

---L--4----------- ---~--~-
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CURRENT TO BT
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TOWNSHIP 8 NORTH RANGE 3 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
YAVAPAI COUNTY STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAINT 9/
*554.*Ill DFFCE LAND AND MINERAL TITLES
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